RESOLUTION  NO.  

BE IT RESOLVED by the Council of the City of Bethlehem that $77,683 in the Water Fund Budget be transferred from Account 2006-42090, Water General Expenses-Unforeseen Contingency, to the following salary account:


Account



Amount

20011-40001



$ 12,265


20012-40001



     3,471


20015-40001



        424


20016-40001



   26,644


20017-40001



        396


20018-40001



     5,896


20022-40001



   14,470


20023-40001



   14,117

for the 2007 SEIU Contract and TAMS salary increase for 2007. 





Sponsored by 









ADOPTED by Council this                     day of                                   , 2007.    




 
                                                    President of Council

ATTEST:

                 City Clerk
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